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Participants 
 
Symposium Co-Chairs (in alphabetical order by last name) 

Julio Bermudez bermudez@cua.edu 
Suzanne Bott suzbott@hotmail.com  
Michael J Crosbie crosbie@hartford.edu  
Michael Desmond mdesmon@lsu.edu  

 
 

Symposium Presenters and Attendees (in no particular order) 
Marjorie Snipes msnipes@westga.edu 
Donna Schaper roy@judson.org 
Luciana Fornari Colombo luci.colombo@gmail.com 
Maria de la Paz Alice mapaz@zurcherarquitectos.com 
Ronald Zurcher ronzurcher@aol.com 
Nader Ardalan NADER.ARDALAN@GMAIL.COM 
Tom Barrie tmbarrie@ncsu.edu 
Sarika Bajoria sarika.bajoria@gmail.com 
Luke Jasenosky ljasenosky@gmail.com 
Howard Trent Smith htsmith@gmail.com 
Will Bruder  
Francesca A. Silva Hankins franciehankins@gmail.com 
Vellachi Ganesan vag@spectrum-engineers.com 
Amita Sinha amitasinha12@hotmail.com 
Stuart Graff  sgraff@franklloydwright.org 
Clive Knights knightsc@pdx.edu 
Carey van der Zalm vanderzalm.c@gmail.com 
Rumiko Handa rhanda1@unl.edu 
Kimberly Chiotti roberto@larkinarchitect.com 
Roberto Chiotti roberto@larkinarchitect.com 
Line Suhr Marschner line@linemarschner.dk 
Robert Hermanson xtreborx@comcast.net 
Joshua Zinder jzinder@joshuazinder.com 
Tracey Winton traceywinton@me.com 
Norman Crowe ncrowe@nd.edu 
Mary Griep Griep@stolaf.edu 
Wanda dalla Costa wdallacosta@gmail.com 
Georgia Saxelby georgia@georgiasaxelby.com 
Dennis Winters gardens@talesoftheearth.com 
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Elissa Gallander ergallander@hotmail.com 
Linda Reeder reederlin@ccsu.edu 
Ben Jacks jacksbm@miamioh.edu 
Anne Taylor AETAYLOR@UNM.EDU 
Prem Chandavarkar prem@cnt.co.in 
Nina Chandavarkar nina.ckar@gmail.com 
Sarah Alfaro smangnealfar@bsu.edu 
Karla Britton kmbritton@dinecollege.edu 
Juhani Pallasmaa  
Ann Marie Borys amborys@uw.edu 
Brandon Ro brandon.r.ro@gmail.com 
Bill Tripp bill@tripparch.com 
Rhiannon Bates rcbateswork@gmail.com 
Tammy Gaber tammygaber@gmail.com 
Natalie Ellis nellis@ou.edu 
Will Storrar  
Mia Kile mkile@ou.edu 
Caitlin Watson arcturski@gmail.com 
Michael Watson artist.michaelwatson@gmail.com 
Sonja Bochart sbochart@shepleybulfinch.com 
Amira Joelson ajoelson.jade@gmail.com 
David P Leland ajoelson.aja@gmail.com  
Rick Joy  
Claudia Kappl Joy 
Nora Laos nora.laos@hotmail.com 
Robert Burrow burrow.robert@gmail.com 
Susan Jones susan@atelierjones.com 
Anne Mooney mooney@arch.utah.edu  
John Sparano office@sparanomooney.com 
Robert Hewitt hewitt@clemson.edu 
Hyejung Chang hyejunc@clemson.edu 
Doreen Balabanoff doreen.balabanoff@gmail.com 
Stuart Reid  
Seher Erdogan Ford seher@temple.edu 
LLiam Boling sb@BolingArchitect.com 
Jack DeBartolo jack3@debartoloarchitects.com 
Sam DeBartolo   
Eric Salitsky eric.salitsky@gmail.com 
Stuart Graff  
Kate Hastings  
Thomas Hart Tom@Hart-RA.com 
Lucca Townsend luccatownsend@gmail.com 
Meredith Smith msmith@vinesarc.com 
Matthew Niermann mniermann@calbaptist.edu 
Snezana Litvinovic sneza_x@yahoo.com 
Phoebe Crisman crisman@virginia.edu 
Edward Samuel edsamuel@aya.yale.edu 
Amir Ali Ebadi Amir.a.ebadi@gmail.com 
Edward Chillingworth  Chillingworth@cua.edu        
Jerneja Veber  jerneja.veber@gmail.com 
Val Burgar Kuzelicki vkb@amis.net 
Brad Holland brad@bradholland.com 


